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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLAD0E§E 600 7
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

PlaG s 7R AT SHAHIALAT, DHAKA "

To: Plant protection organisation of S Date of Inspection:
T 22-Sepris—
Description of consignment/sTTez a4 3
Name and address of exporter:
m A1 6 Bem FARDIN INTERNATIONAL, 04, MALAKER TOLA LANE,SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-
fclg e e E ) L g BN EST :
Decla:ed name and address of consignee:
e e ] m s fozmn GARDEN FRESH IMPORTERS LTD. 488, RAILWAY ARCHES CANTELL
: - ROAD, LONDONE-3/4BN, UK ~ e
Number a.nd desmptmn of packages
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Declared means of conveyance:
e R @ BY AIR
Declared point of entry:
cmﬁw k.l LONDON, UK
Name of produce and quantxty declared
oarﬁw R AR 'lﬁ'fﬂj 1000 (ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
Botamcal name of plant:
ERevTa tawifae s SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant produ @& or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure ard are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests sr . that they are considered 'to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cour .cy/dsai «oiE ¥ TEATRE @, TR BRw, Swwrs « 71 w0
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0206007

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd

7 Green Papaya

8 Pumpkin

9 Banana Flower

10 Stolon of Colocasia
11 Cucumber
12 Cabbage
13 Plantain

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa sp

Colocasia spp
Cueumis sativus
Brassica oleracea

Musa paradisiaca

Total

Date:- 22-Sep-15

Quantity (Kgs)
150
100
50
150
50
50
150
150
25
25
50
29
25

1000



